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Schedule A: Direct Contributions Over $100 
 
Full Name of Contributor 
Mailing Address of Contributor

Donor Information 
1. Employer or Business (If Corporate/Company Donor: N/A) 
2. Type of Business(If Corporate Donor Type of Business) 
3. Business Location

Date 
Received

Contribution 
This Period

Aggregate 
To Date

Virginia AFL-CIO 
5400 Glenside Drive 
E 
Richmond, VA 23228

1. 
2.Labor Organization 
3.Richmond, VA

07/02/2015 $200.00 $96,143.80

Virginia AFL-CIO 
5400 Glenside Drive 
E 
Richmond, VA 23228

1. 
2.Labor Organization 
3.Richmond, VA

07/10/2015 $3,420.80 $99,564.60

Virginia AFL-CIO 
5400 Glenside Drive 
E 
Richmond, VA 23228

1. 
2.Labor Organization 
3.Richmond, VA

07/16/2015 $4,334.00 $103,898.60

Virginia AFL-CIO 
5400 Glenside Drive 
E 
Richmond, VA 23228

1. 
2.Labor Organization 
3.Richmond, VA

07/23/2015 $1,173.60 $105,072.20

Virginia AFL-CIO 
5400 Glenside Drive 
E 
Richmond, VA 23228

1. 
2.Labor Organization 
3.Richmond, VA

07/28/2015 $500.00 $105,572.20

Virginia AFL-CIO 
5400 Glenside Drive 
E 
Richmond, VA 23228

1. 
2.Labor Organization 
3.Richmond, VA

07/30/2015 $455.00 $106,027.20

Virginia AFL-CIO 
5400 Glenside Drive 
E 
Richmond, VA 23228

1. 
2.Labor Organization 
3.Richmond, VA

07/30/2015 $1,704.80 $107,732.00

Virginia AFL-CIO 
5400 Glenside Drive 
E 
Richmond, VA 23228

1. 
2.Labor Organization 
3.Richmond, VA

07/31/2015 $376.80 $108,108.80

Virginia AFL-CIO 
5400 Glenside Drive 
E 
Richmond, VA 23228

1. 
2.Labor Organization 
3.Richmond, VA

08/04/2015 $630.00 $108,738.80

Virginia AFL-CIO 
5400 Glenside Drive 
E 
Richmond, VA 23228

1. 
2.Labor Organization 
3.Richmond, VA

08/12/2015 $130.00 $108,868.80

Virginia AFL-CIO 
5400 Glenside Drive 
E 
Richmond, VA 23228

1. 
2.Labor Organization 
3.Richmond, VA

08/20/2015 $691.20 $109,560.00

Virginia AFL-CIO 
5400 Glenside Drive 
E 
Richmond, VA 23228

1. 
2.Labor Organization 
3.Richmond, VA

08/25/2015 $2,986.40 $112,546.40
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Full Name of Contributor 
Mailing Address of Contributor

Donor Information 
1. Employer or Business (If Corporate/Company Donor: N/A) 
2. Type of Business(If Corporate Donor Type of Business) 
3. Business Location

Date 
Received
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To Date

Virginia AFL-CIO 
5400 Glenside Drive 
E 
Richmond, VA 23228

1. 
2.Labor Organization 
3.Richmond, VA

08/28/2015 $739.20 $113,285.60

Virginia AFL-CIO 
5400 Glenside Drive 
E 
Richmond, VA 23228

1. 
2.Labor Organization 
3.Richmond, VA

08/28/2015 $150.00 $113,435.60

Virginia AFL-CIO 
5400 Glenside Drive 
E 
Richmond, VA 23228

1. 
2.Labor Organization 
3.Richmond, VA

08/31/2015 $4,334.00 $117,769.60

Virginia AFL-CIO 
5400 Glenside Drive 
E 
Richmond, VA 23228

1. 
2.Labor Organization 
3.Richmond, VA

09/04/2015 $3,409.60 $121,179.20

Virginia AFL-CIO 
5400 Glenside Drive 
E 
Richmond, VA 23228

1. 
2.Labor Organization 
3.Richmond, VA

09/10/2015 $6,825.20 $128,004.40

Virginia AFL-CIO 
5400 Glenside Drive 
E 
Richmond, VA 23228

1. 
2.Labor Organization 
3.Richmond, VA

09/21/2015 $500.00 $128,504.40

Virginia AFL-CIO 
5400 Glenside Drive 
E 
Richmond, VA 23228

1. 
2.Labor Organization 
3.Richmond, VA

09/23/2015 $1,730.40 $130,234.80

Virginia AFL-CIO 
5400 Glenside Drive 
E 
Richmond, VA 23228

1. 
2.Labor Organization 
3.Richmond, VA

09/29/2015 $35,000.00 $165,234.80

Total This Period $69,291.00
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Name of 
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Date of 
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Chesapeake Democratic Women 
PO Box 2042 
Chesapeake, VA 23327-2042

Contribution
Doris 
Crouse-May
s

07/06/2015 $200.00

Friends of Alfonso Nevarez 
21081 Stanford Square 
#401 
Sterling, VA 20166

Contribution Lorne Seay 07/06/2015 $500.00

Justin Wilk for Prince William 
17471 Glennville Drive 
Dumfries, VA 22026

Contribution Lorne Seay 07/06/2015 $500.00

Rural Caucus - DPVA 
c/o Steve Bunn - 6501 Nevitt Way 
Alexandria, VA 22315

Contribution Lorne Seay 07/06/2015 $2,500.00

Stacey KIncaid for Sheriff 
P. O. Box 1242 
Fairfax, VA 22038-1242

Contribution Lorne Seay 07/06/2015 $500.00

Toscano for Delegate 
PO Box 283 
Charlottesville, VA 22902

Contribution
Doris 
Crouse-May
s

07/16/2015 $1,000.00

Justin Wilk for Prince William 
17471 Glennville Drive 
Dumfries, VA 22026

Contribution
Doris 
Crouse-May
s

07/28/2015 $500.00

J. Ward for Delegate 
P.O. Box 7310 
Hampton, VA 23666

Contribution
Doris 
Crouse-May
s

07/30/2015 $455.00

Hampton Democratic Committee 
PO Box 342 
Hampton, VA 23669

Contribution
Doris 
Crouse-May
s

08/04/2015 $500.00

J. Ward for Delegate 
P.O. Box 7310 
Hampton, VA 23666

Contribution
Doris 
Crouse-May
s

08/04/2015 $130.00

Democratic Party of Virginia 
1710 E. Franklin Street 
2nd Floor 
Richmond, VA 23223

Contribution
Doris 
Crouse-May
s

08/05/2015 $1,500.00

EPAC - Empower PAC 
1920 L Street, N.W. 
301 
Washington, DC 20036

Contribution Lorne Seay 08/10/2015 $600.00

J. Ward for Delegate 
P.O. Box 7310 
Hampton, VA 23666

Contribution
Doris 
Crouse-May
s

08/12/2015 $130.00
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Gary McCollum 
4801 Columbus Street 
Virginia Beach, VA 23462

Contribution
Doris 
Crouse-May
s

08/25/2015 $1,000.00

Adkins for Senate 
PO Box 661 
Martinsville, VA 24114

Contribution
Doris 
Crouse-May
s

08/28/2015 $500.00

Aird for Delegate 
2363 Fort Lee Road 
Petersburg, VA 23803

Contribution
Doris 
Crouse-May
s

08/28/2015 $500.00

Bill Fleming for Delegate 
PO Box 4201 
Virginia Beach, VA 23454

Contribution
Doris 
Crouse-May
s

08/28/2015 $250.00

Boysko for Delegate 
P. O. Box 247 
Herndon, VA 20172

Contribution
Doris 
Crouse-May
s

08/28/2015 $1,000.00

Elizabeth Miller for Delegate 
21646 Stillbrook Farm Drive 
Broadlands, VA 20148

Contribution
Doris 
Crouse-May
s

08/28/2015 $250.00

Ellen M. Arthur Campaign Committee 
507 Taylor Street 
Dorothy Blackwell, Treasurer 
Lexington, VA 24450

Contribution
Doris 
Crouse-May
s

08/28/2015 $250.00

Foltz for Delegate 
P. O. Box 231211 
Centreville, VA 20120

Contribution
Doris 
Crouse-May
s

08/28/2015 $250.00

Friends of April Moore 
86 Sunset Ridge 
Broadway, VA 22815

Contribution
Doris 
Crouse-May
s

08/28/2015 $250.00

Friends of Chuck Hedges 
PO Box 674 
Lovettsville, VA 20180

Contribution
Doris 
Crouse-May
s

08/28/2015 $250.00

Friends of Kandy Hilliard 
506 Collingwood Drive 
Fredericksburg, VA 22405

Contribution
Doris 
Crouse-May
s

08/28/2015 $250.00

Friends of Lamont Bagby 
PO Box 15512 
Richmond, VA 23227

Contribution
Doris 
Crouse-May
s

08/28/2015 $500.00

Friends of Marcia Price 
PO Box 5526 
Newport News, VA 23605

Contribution
Doris 
Crouse-May
s

08/28/2015 $500.00
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Friends of Marty Mooradian 
PO Box 35306 
Richmond, VA 23235

Contribution
Doris 
Crouse-May
s

08/28/2015 $250.00

Friends of Sheila for Delegate 
7639 Hull Street Road 
105 
North Chesterfield, VA 23235

Contribution
Doris 
Crouse-May
s

08/28/2015 $250.00

Friends of Shelly Simonds 
PO Box 1952 
Newport News, VA 23601

Contribution
Doris 
Crouse-May
s

08/28/2015 $1,000.00

Friends of Toni Radler 
P. O. Box 22 
Ashland, VA 23005

Contribution
Doris 
Crouse-May
s

08/28/2015 $250.00

Gallaway for Senate 
3445 Seminole Trail 
PMB 270 
Charlottesville, VA 22911

Contribution
Doris 
Crouse-May
s

08/28/2015 $250.00

Gecker for Senate 
8137 Whittington Drive 
Richmond, VA 23235

Contribution
Doris 
Crouse-May
s

08/28/2015 $1,000.00

Greg Marston for Delegate 
400 Melody Lane 
Crewe, VA 23930

Contribution
Doris 
Crouse-May
s

08/28/2015 $250.00

Grogan for the House 
PO Box 23147 
Richmond, VA 23223

Contribution
Doris 
Crouse-May
s

08/28/2015 $250.00

Hamler for Senate 
PO Box 3336 
Roanoke, VA 24015

Contribution
Doris 
Crouse-May
s

08/28/2015 $500.00

Hippen for Delegate 
PO Box 64581 
Virginia Beach, VA 23467

Contribution
Doris 
Crouse-May
s

08/28/2015 $250.00

Joana Garcia for Delegate 
PO Box 55 
Fairfax Station, VA 22039

Contribution
Doris 
Crouse-May
s

08/28/2015 $250.00

John Bell for Delegate 
PO Box 223822 
Chantilly, VA 20153

Contribution
Doris 
Crouse-May
s

08/28/2015 $500.00

Josh King for Delegate 
PO Box 5348 
Woodbridge, VA 22194

Contribution
Doris 
Crouse-May
s

08/28/2015 $250.00
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Krizek for Delegate 
2201 Whiteoaks Drive 
Alexandria, VA 23306

Contribution
Doris 
Crouse-May
s

08/28/2015 $500.00

Kyle for Delegate 
10295 Calypso Drive 
Manassas, VA 20110

Contribution
Doris 
Crouse-May
s

08/28/2015 $250.00

Laurie Buchwald for Delegate 
PO Box 1277 
Radford, VA 24143

Contribution
Doris 
Crouse-May
s

08/28/2015 $250.00

Lynn for Virginia 
PO Box 524 
Crozet, VA 22932

Contribution d 08/28/2015 $250.00

Mark Levine for Delegate 
805 Rivergate Place 
Alexandria, VA 22314

Contribution
Doris 
Crouse-May
s

08/28/2015 $500.00

McCabe for Senate 
PO Box 4332 
Ashburn, VA 20148

Contribution
Doris 
Crouse-May
s

08/28/2015 $1,000.00

McPike for Senate 
PO Box 2819 
Woodbridge, VA 22195

Contribution
Doris 
Crouse-May
s

08/28/2015 $1,000.00

People First PAC 
P. O. Box 5403 
Chesapeake, VA 23324

Contribution
Doris 
Crouse-May
s

08/28/2015 $150.00

Peter Rush for Delegate 
PO Box 4146 
Leesburg, VA 20177

Contribution
Doris 
Crouse-May
s

08/28/2015 $250.00

Powell for Senate 
PO Box 73131 
Richmond, VA 23235

Contribution
Doris 
Crouse-May
s

08/28/2015 $250.00

Repp for Senate 
PO Box 28974 
Henrico, VA 23228

Contribution
Doris 
Crouse-May
s

08/28/2015 $250.00

Reyes for Virginia 
PO Box 5395 
Williamsburg, VA 23188

Contribution
Doris 
Crouse-May
s

08/28/2015 $250.00

Sara Townsend for Delegate 
11603 Yeats Drive 
Catlett, VA 20119

Contribution
Doris 
Crouse-May
s

08/28/2015 $500.00
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Shaw for Delegate 
7371 Atlas Walk Way 
#249 
Gainesville, VA 20155

Contribution
Doris 
Crouse-May
s

08/28/2015 $250.00

Steve Heretick for Delegate 
715 Loudoun Avenue 
Portsmouth, VA 23707

Contribution
Doris 
Crouse-May
s

08/28/2015 $500.00

Vote Belote - VA Senate 
PO Box 4026 
Virginia Beach, VA 23454

Contribution
Doris 
Crouse-May
s

08/28/2015 $500.00

Willie Randall for Delegate 
PO Box 879 
Exmore, VA 23350

Contribution
Doris 
Crouse-May
s

08/28/2015 $250.00

Josh King for Delegate 
PO Box 5348 
Woodbridge, VA 22194

Contribution
Doris 
Crouse-May
s

09/03/2015 $500.00

Monty Mason for Delegate 
P. O. Box 232 
Williamsburg, VA 23187

Contribution
Doris 
Crouse-May
s

09/03/2015 $1,000.00

Scott Surovell for Senate 
PO Box 289 
Mt. Vernon, VA 22121

Contribution
Doris 
Crouse-May
s

09/03/2015 $1,000.00

Virginia House Democratic Caucus 
1710 E. Franklin Street 
2nd Floor 
Richmond, VA 23223

Contribution
Doris 
Crouse-May
s

09/09/2015 $5,000.00

Friends of Gary McCollum 
PO Box 61245 
Virginia Beach, VA 23466

Contribution
Doris 
Crouse-May
s

09/14/2015 $500.00

Gecker for Senate 
8137 Whittington Drive 
Richmond, VA 23235

Contribution
Doris 
Crouse-May
s

09/14/2015 $250.00

Shannon Taylor for CA 
PO Box 71685 
Henrico, VA 23255

Contribution
Doris 
Crouse-May
s

09/14/2015 $500.00

Virginia Senate Democratic Caucus 
PO Box 842 
Richmond, VA 23218-0842

Contribution
Doris 
Crouse-May
s

09/14/2015 $10,000.00

Scott Surovell for Senate 
PO Box 289 
Mt. Vernon, VA 22121

Contribution Lorne Seay 09/21/2015 $500.00
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Fairfax County Democratic Committee - C/O  
Virginia Diamond, Chairperson 
1911 Virginia Avenue 
McLean, VA 22101

Contribution
Doris 
Crouse-May
s

09/22/2015 $500.00

Willie Bailey for City Council Campaign 
224 Burgess Avene 
Alexandria, VA 22305

Contribution
Doris 
Crouse-May
s

09/23/2015 $500.00

Democratic Black Caucus of Virginia 
841 Rosegill Road 
c/o Thomas Francis 
Richmond, VA 23236

Contribution
Doris 
Crouse-May
s

09/28/2015 $100.00

Boysko for Delegate 
P. O. Box 247 
Herndon, VA 20172

Contribution
Doris 
Crouse-May
s

09/29/2015 $3,000.00

Friends of Megan McLaughlin for FC School 
Board 
4411 Eastwood Court 
Fairfax, VA 22032

Contribution
Doris 
Crouse-May
s

09/29/2015 $1,250.00

Friends of Patrick Hope 
PO Box 3148 
Arlington, VA 22203

Contribution
Doris 
Crouse-May
s

09/29/2015 $1,000.00

J. Ward for Delegate 
P.O. Box 7310 
Hampton, VA 23666

Contribution
Doris 
Crouse-May
s

09/29/2015 $1,000.00

Janie Strauss for School Board 
1316 Rockland Terrace 
McLean, VA 22101

Contribution
Doris 
Crouse-May
s

09/29/2015 $1,250.00

John Foust for Supervisor 
PO Box 892 
McLean, VA 22101

Contribution
Doris 
Crouse-May
s

09/29/2015 $1,000.00

Karen Corbett Sanders for School Board 
6405 10th Street 
Alexandria, VA 22307

Contribution
Doris 
Crouse-May
s

09/29/2015 $1,250.00

Karen Keys-Gamarra for School Board 
2688 Linda Marie Drive 
Oakton, VA 22124

Contribution
Doris 
Crouse-May
s

09/29/2015 $1,250.00

Kathleen Murphy for Delegate 
PO Box 146 
McLean, VA 22101

Contribution
Doris 
Crouse-May
s

09/29/2015 $2,000.00

Kaufax for Schools 
PO Box 10205 
Alexandria, VA 22310

Contribution
Doris 
Crouse-May
s

09/29/2015 $1,250.00
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Kaye Kory for Delegate 
6505 Waterway Drive 
Falls Church, VA 22044

Contribution
Doris 
Crouse-May
s

09/29/2015 $1,000.00

Moon for School Board 
7617 Little River Turnpike 
Annandale, VA 22003

Contribution
Doris 
Crouse-May
s

09/29/2015 $1,250.00

Pat Hynes for School Board 
1650 Bentana Way 
Reston, VA 20190

Contribution
Doris 
Crouse-May
s

09/29/2015 $1,250.00

Patty Reed for School Board 
PO Box 3278 
Oakton, VA 22124

Contribution
Doris 
Crouse-May
s

09/29/2015 $1,250.00

Ryan McElveen for School Board 
1115 Wimbledon Drive 
McLean, VA 22101

Contribution
Doris 
Crouse-May
s

09/29/2015 $1,250.00

Sandy Evans for School Board 
3250 Valley Lane 
Falls Church, VA 22044

Contribution
Doris 
Crouse-May
s

09/29/2015 $1,250.00

Scott Surovell for Senate 
PO Box 289 
Mt. Vernon, VA 22121

Contribution
Doris 
Crouse-May
s

09/29/2015 $1,000.00

Storck for Supervisor 
PO Box 23 
Mt. Vernon, VA 22121

Contribution
Doris 
Crouse-May
s

09/29/2015 $1,000.00

Ted Velkoff for School Board 
PO Box 231212 
Centreville, VA 20120

Contribution
Doris 
Crouse-May
s

09/29/2015 $1,250.00

Virginia House Democratic Caucus 
PO Box 25765 
Richmond, VA 23260

Contribution
Doris 
Crouse-May
s

09/30/2015 $5,000.00

Total This Period $77,015.00
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Schedule G: Statement of Funds Number of 
Contributions

Amount

Contributions Received This Period

1. Schedule A [Over $100] 20 $69,291.00

2. Schedule B [Over $100] 0 $0.00

3. Un-itemized Cash Contributions [$100 or less] 0 $0.00

4. Un-itemized In-Kind Contributions [$100 or less] 0 $0.00

5. Total 20 $69,291.00

Bank Interest, Refunded Expenditures and Rebates

6. Schedule C [also enter on Line 17b on Schedule H] $0.00

Expenditures Made This Period

7. Schedule B [From line 2 Above] $0.00

8. Un-itemized In-Kind contributions [From line 4 Above] $0.00

9. Schedule D [Expenditures] $77,015.00

10. Total [add lines 7, 8 and 9] $77,015.00

Reconciliation of Loan Account

11. Beginning loan balance [from line 15 of last report] $0.00

12. Loans received this period [from Schedule E-Part 1] $0.00

13. Subtotal $0.00

14. Subtract: Loans repaid this period [from Schedule E-Part2] $0.00

15. Ending loan balance $0.00
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Schedule H: Summary of Receipts and Disbursements

16. Beginning Balance [Line 19 of last Report] $29,071.80

17. Receipts for Current Reporting Period:

a. Contributions received this period [Line 5 of Schedule G] $69,291.00

b. Bank interest, refunded expenditures and rebates 
[Line 6 of Schedule G]

$0.00

c. Loans received this period [Line 12 of Schedule G] $0.00

d. Subtotal: Contributions and Receipts received this period $69,291.00

e. Total Expendable Funds [Add Linds 16 and 17d] $98,362.80

18. Disbursements for Current Reporting Period

a. Expenditures made this reporting period 
[Line 10 of Schedule G]

$77,015.00

b. Loans repaid this reporting period [Line 14 of Schedule G] $0.00

c. Other surplus funds paid out [from Schedule I] $0.00

d. Total Payments Made [Add lines 18a,18b, and 18c] $77,015.00

19. Ending Balance [Subtract Line 18b from Line 17e] $21,347.80

20. Total Unpaid Debts [from Schedule F of this report] $0.00

Committee's Receipts and Disbursements - Election Cycle 

21. Balance at Start of Election Cycle $18,088.00

22. Previous Receipts [Line 24 from last report] $95,943.80

23. Receipts from Current Reporting Previous [Line 17d above] $69,291.00

24. Total Receipts this Election Cycle [Add lines 22 and 23] $165,234.80

25. Total Funds Available [Add lines 21 and 24] $183,322.80

26. Previous Disbursements [Line 28 from last report] $84,960.00

27. Disbursements from Current Reporting Period 
[Line 18d above]

$77,015.00

28. Total Disbursements this Election Cycle $161,975.00

29. Ending Balance $21,347.80
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